
HISTORY DEPT - FALL 2023 ADJUNCT OFFICE  HOURS    

 Lisa Betty – PH 352 UU – Weds. 6:30-7:30pm and virtually by appt.  

                             Email: lisabet@gmail.com 

Tracey Billado – PH 352 K  Tues/Thurs. 3:30-5:00pm on Zoom 

                          E-mail: Tracey.billado@qc.cuny.edu - office hours: 

Margaret Bostwick - Saturdays 8:00-9:00am before class and 12:00-12:30 after class 

                           Email address: mbostwick@jjay.cuny.edu  

Robert Cleary –  PH 352 T -  Thurs. 1:30-2:30pm and by appt.  

                             Email: rcleary1@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

Joseph Cartolano –  PH 352 T - Wednesdays 2:00-3:00pm on line   

                              Email: carto1122002@yahoo.com  

Stephen Haller -  PH 352 M -  Mondays 5:30-6:30pm -  Email: sfhaller@gmail.com 

Philip Keisman – PH 352 M     Email: philkeis@gmail.com 

Edward Knudsen -   PH 352 M - Thurs. 12:00-2:00pm in person  

                              Email: eknudsen1@gradcenter.cuny.edu  

Kevin Murphy – 352 M  -Thurs. 12:30-1:30pm in person – Email: kevin.murphy@qc.cuny.edu 

Idan Liav – Email:  PH 352 M   Email: idan.liav@qc.cuny.edu  - hours by appointment 

Douglas Manson –  PH352 M - Tuesdays 2:30-3:30pm in person  

Myles Mcdonnell – PH 352 H –Tues. 12:15 1:00pm; Thurs. 3;00-4:00pm 

Sophia McGee –By appointment  - Email: sophia.mcgee@gmail.com 

David Osborn – PH 352 T – Tues/Thurs. 7:20-7:40am in person  

                      Email: dho59stpaul@yahoo.com 

 Seth Rosenbloom – PH 352 P   Mons/Weds. 12:00-1:30pm in person       

                       Email:  seth.rosenbloom@qc.cuny.edu 

Tom Tilitz – PH 352 K – Mons/Weds. 10:45-11:45am in person  

                        Email:  ttilitz@qc.cuny.edu 

Maggie Schreiner –  PH 352 M -  On Line by appointment  

                       Email: mschreiner@gradcenter.cuny.eduNourit  
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Nourit Zimerman – PH 352 F  - Tues./Thurs. 12:30-1:40pm in person 

 


